Intelligent technology
made simple
Patented
Freedom F-64:
8 to 64-zone hybrid
security system featuring
multifunction talking
custom alpha touchpad

Programmer (optional for keypad programming -not installed)
Combined Standby Current - See WI1501
Freedom ordering information:
F-64KIT1 Complete Freedom Kit: Touchpad w/built-in siren,
downloadable 8 to 64 zone hybrid control, wireless lock sensor,
deadbolt lock status sensor, 3ea. F-IFOBs (for alarm silencing,only),
transformer. (Kit supports 2 codeless, key-controlled doors.)
F-64TP/TAB For adding additional doors with multifunction touchpad
and deadbolt lock status sensor.
F-2D 2nd Door Add-on Kit, includes lock interfaces, for “easy entry”
flexibility (without touchpad).
F-IFOB Alarm-silencing credential fob (1) (F64 supports 64.)
F-64TPBR Bedroom Touchpad with Night mode (no lock reqd.)
F-64GKIT For premises entering/exiting primarily via automatic
garage doors. Includes Garage Touchpad (wired) and Garage Door
Motor Sensor (for 1 garage door). (See Accessories/Åpplications
sheet A521.)
Optional Gemini Wireless: